
Specifications

EXTRACTOR RV 337 | Ceiling Extractor with Vertical Discharge

• Ceiling fan with vertical discharge.
• Steel structure painted in RAL 7032. Other colours available on request.
• Radial backward blade fan with high efficiency and IP54 protection with robust galvanized 

steel structure.
• Connexion in external IP44 box.
• Variable speed 0-100% by electronic regulator or potentiometer 0-10V.

Dimensions

Model Airflow
Fan Power
230V-50Hz

Fan Current
230V-50Hz

Sound Level
(5 m) Weight

m3/h W A dB(A) kg
RV 337 2880 313 1,32 74 16,75

Characteristics

Performance curve

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500

Ef
fic

ie
nc

y 
[%

]

]aP[ erusserP citatS
]

W[ re
woP lacirtcelE

Airflow [m³/h]

Efficiency ErP Requirement Lot6

Static Pressure

Power

Efficiency


